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BEAN AP ROUND RECHARGEABLE NERO
HacTeHHble CBETUIIbHUKA

5 years

0.32 kg

0.00119 m3

TexHu4yeckasa nHdpopmauus

Bec HeTTO
Knacc nsonsuumn
NHpeKkc 3awmThl
Cornacue

Pabouyasa TemnepaTtypa

© :
a o Dimmer
BbIXOAHas MOLLHOCTD

80 NCTOYHMK NUTaHUA

0.31 kg

11l

P20

CE

0° ~ +40 °C

1, Touch dimmer
5V DC 50/60 Hz

Required, separate, not included (power
charger, output 5V DC 2 A USB-C type)
electronic

MHdopMaumusa 06 UCTOUHUKE

NHTerpmpoBaHHbIA UCTOYHUK
CMEHHbIA UCTOYHUK

Bnactb

BbibGpochl

MakcuMmanbHoe nortpebneHue
®dyHkuum LED

CCT LED
MpoponxutenbHocTtb LED (t.
25°c)

CRI

SDCM

Yron cBeToBOro sny4a
CBeTOBOM NOTOK Niy4ya
MonesHbIh CBETOBOM MOTOK
DoTOOMONOrMHECKUNA PUCK

Pe3epBHas MOLLHOCTb
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Integrated LED module
No

LED 3 W

Direct

max 3 W

LED SMD BRIDGELUX
3000 K

50000 h

> 95

3

27°

200 Im
180 Im

2

< 0.50W



